
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY 

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME MONTH

OF DECEMBER -2021 

Date 
01.12.2021-Wed 

PG Activity 
Seminar-Anatomy of Uvea 

Incharge teacher 
Dr. Yogendra Vabale 

Name of Presenter 
Dr. Sujit Bahekar 

Dr. Rajendra P Gupta Dr. Sujit Bahekar Journal Club-Clinical profile & 
burden of primary glaucoma in rural 

camp patients attending a tertiary 

02.12.2021-Thu 

care center 

Seminar-Anatomy of Retina 
SeminarPysiology of vision 

2021-WedWebinar-Thyroid eye disese 

Dr. Rajendra P Gupta Dr. Viraj Padwal 

Dr. Rajendra P Gupta Dr. Sujit Bahekar 
Dr. Rajendra P Gupta Dr. Santosh 

Honavar 
Dr. Rajendra P Gupta Dr. Viraj Padwal 

06.12.2021-Mon 
07.12.2021-Tues 

09.12.2021-Thu Journal Club-Recent advances&

chorhenses in management of 

retinoblastoma
13.12.2021-Mon Seminar-Differnetial diagnosis of Dr. Rajendra P Gupta Dr Pankaj Garkwad 

leukocoria part 
Seminar-Differnetial diagnosis of 

leukocoria part lI 
Seminar- Differnetial diagnosis of 

leukocoria part |l 
Seminar-Retino Blastoma 
Seminar-Vitreous Substitutes 

14.12.2021-Tues Dr. Rajendra P Gupta | Dr Pankaj Garkwad 

15.12.2021-Wed Dr. Rajendra P Gupta Dr Pankaj Gaikwad 

16.12.2021-Thu Dr. Rajendra P Gupta 
Dr Smita Pawar 

Dr. Rajendra P Gupta 

Dr Sayali Kulkarni 
Dr. Sujit Bahekar 

Dr. Viraj Padwal 

20.12.2021-Mon

21.12.2021-Tues Case Presentation-Diabetic 

Retinopathy
22.12.2021-Wed Seminar- Low Vision Aids 

|23.12.2021-Thu 
27.12.2021-Mon 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale 
Dr. Suneeta Jagtap 

Dr Smita Pawar 

Dr Sayali Kulkarni 

Dr Pankaj Gaikwad 
Dr Sayali Kulkarni 

Dr. Sujit Bahekar 
Dr. Viraj Padwal 
Dr Pankaj Gaikwad 

Journal Club 

Case Presentation
Seminar- Specular microscopy28.12.2021-Tues Dr Smita Pawar 

29.12.2021-Wed Webinar- Perimetry
30.12.2021-Thurs Journal Club- Recent advances in 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale 

Dr. Rajendra P Gupta 
management of Glaucoma 

OA Prof &Hesd Timing- Between 2 to 4pm 

Prof. & Hend 
Deptt of Otn: motngy MIMER d C»llege 

Talcg on-Vaivdude
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